COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES
Committee Nominations for 2018-19
To: Academic Senate, Santa Cruz Division
Santa Cruz Division of the Academic Senate
2018-19 Committee Membership

OFFICERS
(4) Senate Director: Matthew Mednick
Kimberly Lau Chair Literature 9-5145 lau@ucsc.edu
David Brundage Vice Chair History 9-4645 brundage@ucsc.edu
Roger Schoenman (W&S) Secretary Politics 9-2391 rschoenm@ucsc.edu
Don Potts Parliamentarian Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 9-4417 potts@ucsc.edu
ASSEMBLY REPRESENTATIVES
Janette Dinishak Assembly Rep. Philosophy 9-5045 jdinisha@ucsc.edu
David Brundage Assembly Rep. History 9-4645 brundage@ucsc.edu
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SEC)
(14 all ex officio) Cte Analyst: Matthew Mednick
Kimberly Lau Chair Literature 9-5145 lau@ucsc.edu
David Brundage Vice Chair History 9-4645 brundage@ucsc.edu
Roger Schoenman (W&S) Secretary Politics 9-2391 rschoenm@ucsc.edu
Janette Dinishak Assembly Rep. Philosophy 9-5045 jdinisha@ucsc.edu
Patty Gallagher (COC) Theater Arts 650-303-7782 pgallagh@ucsc.edu
Grant McGuire (F&W) (CEW) Linguistics 831-502-7277 gmeguirl @ucsc.edu
Rita Mehta (CAFA) Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 9-1490 rmehta2@ucsc.edu
Onuttom Narayan (CEP) Physics 9-4123 onarayan@ucsc.edu
Elizabeth Abrams (CAAD) Writing 9-2246 esabrams@ucsc.edu
Jorge Hankamer (P&T) Linguistics 9-1231 hank@ucsc.edu
Jarmila Pittermann (COR) Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 9-1782 jpitterm@ucsc.edu
Lynn Westerkamp (CAP) (W&S) History 9-3427 mjw(@ucsc.edu
Scott Oliver (CAP) (F) Chemistry & Biochemistry 9-5448 soliver@ucsc.edu
Gina Dent (GO) Feminist Studies 9-3424 ginadent@ucsc.edu
Bruce Schumm (CPB) Physics 9-3034 baschumm@ucsc.edu
Jeremy Hourigan (CIE) Earth & Planetary Sciences 9-2783 hourigan@ucsc.edu
Kimberly Helmer (COT) Writing 9-4686 khelmer@ucsc.edu
ACADEMIC FREEDOM (CAF)
(5) Cte Analyst: Rebecca Hurdis
Gail Hershatter Chair/UCAF Rep History 9-4041 gbhers@ucsc.edu
Danny Scheie (F&S) Theater Arts 9-4406 dscheie@ucsc.edu
Jessica Taft Latin American & Latino Studies 831-502-7695 jtaft@ucsc.edu
Michael Dine Physics 459-3033 mdine@ucsc.edu
Robin King NSTF Writing 9-5274 ryking@ucsc.edu
Rowan Powell Graduate Rep roapowel@ucsc.edu
Graduate Rep
ACADEMIC PERSONNEL (CAP)
(10) Cte Analyst: Jaden Silva-Espinoza
Lynn Westerkamp Chair/UCAP Rep History 9-3427 mjw@ucsc.edu
Junko Ito Linguistics 9-3340 ito@ucsc.edu
Larry Polansky Music 9-3008 Ipolansk@ucsc.edu
Dan Wirls Politics 9-2134 wirls@ucsc.edu
Scott Oliver Chemistry & Biochemistry 9-5448 soliver@ucsc.edu
Andy Moore Ocean Sciences 9-4632 ammoore@ucsc.edu
Phokion Kolaitis Computer Science 9-4768 kolaitis@ucsc.edu
Eileen Zurbriggen Psychology 9-5736 zurbrigg@ucsc.edu
Jorge Aladro Font (F&W) Literature 9-3832 jaladro@ucsc.edu
Paul Roth (S) Philosophy 9-2191 paroth@ucsc.edu



ADMISSIONS & FINANCIAL AID (CAFA)

(7-9) Cte Analyst: Chad Silva

Rita Mehta
David Smith
TJ Demos
Juan Poblete
Carlos Dobkin
Jennifer Taylor
Hongyun Wang

Chair
BOARS Rep

NSTF

Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION & DIVERSITY (CAAD)

(6) Cte Analyst: Kiyana Modes

Elizabeth Abrams
Vanita Seth

Mark Anderson
Laurie Palmer (F&W)
Shaowei Chen

Marcella Gomez
CAREER ADVISING (CCA)

(5) Cte Analyst: Kiyana Modes

Judy Scott

Anna Friz (F&W)
Ivy Sichel
Carrie Partch
Michael Wehner

COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES (COC)
(5) Cte Analyst: Matthew Mednick

Patty Gallagher

Kate Jones

Matt McCarthy
Judith Habicht Mauche
Luca De Alfaro

COURSES OF INSTRUCTION (CCI)

(3) Cte Analyst: Kiyana Modes

Noriko Aso

Narges Norouzi

Susan Schwartz
Albert Narath
Hirotaka Tamanoi
Pascale Garaud (F&W)
Cecilia Rivas

Chair/UCAAD Rep

NSTF

Graduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep

Chair

Chair

Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
Physics

History of Art & Visual Culture
Literature

Economics

Film & Digital Media

Applied Math & Statistics

Writing

Politics

Anthropology

Art

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Applied Math & Statistics

Education

Film & Digital Media
Linguistics

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Computer Engineering

Theater Arts
History

Ocean Sciences
Anthropology
Computer Science

History

Computer Science

Earth & Planetary Sciences
History of Art & Visual Culture
Mathematics

Applied Math & Statistics

Latin American & Latino Studies

9-1490
9-2183
9-4956
9-5734
9-2079
9-2826
9-5653

9-2246
9-2855
9-3350

9-5841
9-1043

9-5066
9-4514
9-5611
9-3905
408-921-3184

650-303-7782
9-2927
9-1533
9-3201
9-4982

9-5371
9-8468
9-3133
9-1424
9-5174
9-1055
9-1959

rmehta2@ucsc.edu
dsmith8@ucsc.edu
tdemos@ucsc.edu
jpoblete@ucsc.edu
cdobkin@ucsc.edu
jtaylo5@ucsc.edu
hongwang@ucsc.edu

esabrams@ucsc.edu
vseth@ucsc.edu
mda@ucsc.edu
apalmerl @ucsc.edu
shaowei@ucsc.edu
mgomez26@ucsc.edu

jascott@ucsc.edu
afriz@ucsc.edu
isichel@ucsc.edu
cpartch@ucsc.edu
miwehner@ucsc.edu

pgallagh@ucsc.edu
catjones@ucsc.edu
mdmccar@ucsc.edu
judith@ucsc.edu
luca@ucsc.edu

naso@ucsc.edu
nanorouz@ucsc.edu
syschwar@ucsc.edu
anarath@ucsc.edu
tamanoi@ucsc.edu
pgaraud@ucsc.edu
cmrivas@ucsc.edu



EDUCATIONAL POLICY (CEP)
(6-9) Cte Analyst: Rebecca Hurdis

Onuttom Narayan Chair /UCEP Rep
Micah Perks
Megan Thomas
Dongwook Lee
Noriko Aso ex officio, CCI Chair
Tchad Sanger ex officio
Bruce Cooperstein
Noah Finnegan
Elisabeth Cameron
Needhi Bhalla
Margie Claxton ex officio, Deputy Registrar
Kalin McGraw ex officio, Associate Registrar
Manel Camps Provost Rep
Joy Hagen NSTF
NSTF
Lauren Woo Student Rep
EMERITI RELATIONS (CER)
(3) Cte Analyst: Jaden Silva-Espinoza
Barry Bowman Chair
Grant McGuire (F&W) ex officio, Chair CFW
Su-hua Wang (S) ex officio, Chair CFW
Dominic Massaro
Norma Klahn
Michael Isaacson
Anatole Leikin (W&S)

FACULTY RESEARCH LECTURE (CFRL)
(5) Cte Analyst: Kiyana Modes

Seth Rubin Chair
Susan Strome

Daniel Kim

Barbara Rogoff

Sean Keilen

FACULTY WELFARE (CFW)
(6-8) Cte Analyst: Jaden Silva-Espinoza

Grant McGuire (F&W) Chair/UCFW Rep
Barry Bowman ex officio, Chair CER
Su-hua Wang Chair/UCFW Rep (S)
Nico Orlandi

Longzhi Lin

Yiman Wang

Tesla Jeltema

Eve Zyzik

Abel Rodriguez

Physics

Literature

Politics

Applied Math & Statistics

History

University Registrar

Mathematics

Earth & Planetary Sciences

History of Art & Visual Culture
Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology

Crown College
Writing

Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology
Linguistics

Psychology

Psychology

Literature

Electrical Engineering

Music

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology
Biomolecular Engineering

Psychology

Literature

Linguistics

Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology
Psychology

Philosophy

Mathematics

Film & Digital Media

Physics

Languages & Applied Linguistics

Applied Math & Statistics

9-4123
9-4586
9-2026
831-502-7708
9-5371
9-5604
9-2150
9-5110
9-2763
9-1319
9-2942
9-3024
9-5396
9-3644

9-2245
831-502-7277
9-2353
9-5084
9-3452
9-3190
9-3296

9-1921
9-4615
9-5484
9-3763
9-3700

831-502-7277
9-2245
9-2353
9-2070
9-4180
9-1357
9-2235
9-3420
9-1047

onarayan@ucsc.edu
meperks@ucsc.edu
mcthomas@ucsc.edu
dlee79@ucsc.edu
naso@ucsc.edu
cpsanger@ucsc.edu
coop@ucsc.edu
nfinnega@ucsc.edu
ecameron@ucsc.edu
nbhalla@ucsc.edu
mclaxton@ucsc.edu
kmmcegraw@ucsc.edu
mcamps@ucsc.edu
joyhagen@ucsc.edu

suavpa@ucsc.edu

bbowman@ucsc.edu
gmeguirl @ucsc.edu
suhua@ucsc.edu
massaro@ucsc.edu
nklahn@ucsc.edu
msisaac@ucsc.edu
asl@ucsc.edu

srubin@ucsc.edu
sstrome@ucsc.edu
dkim142@ucsc.edu
brogoff@ucsc.edu
keilen@ucsc.edu

gmceguirl @ucsc.edu
bbowman@ucsc.edu
suhua@ucsc.edu
norlandi@ucsc.edu
1zlin@ucsc.edu
yw3@ucsc.edu
tesla@ucsc.edu
ezyzik@ucsc.edu
abel.rod@ucsc.edu



GRADUATE COUNCIL (GC)
(10) Cte Analyst: Esthela Bafiuelos

Gina
John
Melissa
Alex
Lori
Tracy
Pranav
Robert
Marianne
Dejan
Sharon
Andrew

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CIT)

Dent

Bowin
Caldwell

Pang

Kletzer
Larrabee
Anand
Johnson
Weems (W&S)
Milutinovic
Daniel (F&W)
Fisher

(8) Cte Analyst: Jaden Silva-Espinoza

Jose

Josh
Leila
Frank
Lawrence
Zac
Ethan

Brynna

INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION (CIE)

Renau
Stuart
Takayama
Bauerle
Andrews (F)
Zimmer
Miller

Downey

(6) Cte Analyst: Esthela Bailuelos

Jeremy
Matthew

Nina

Sri
Jimin
Rebecca
Camilo

Alessia
Aryan

Hourigan
Sparke (F,W)

Treadwell (W)
Kurniawan
Lee (F)
Braslau
Gomez-Rivas

Cecchet
D'Rozario

Chair/CCGA Rep

ex officio

Library Rep

Graduate Rep

Graduate Rep

Graduate Rep

Post Doctoral Scholars Rep

Chair/UCCC Rep

Graduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep

Chair/UCIE Rep

ex officio

NSTF
Graduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep

LIBRARY AND SCHOLARLY COMMUNICATION (COLASC)
(5) Cte Analyst: Rebecca Hurdis

Karen
Justin
Abe
Chris
Don
Brent
Ben
Elizabeth
Rachel
Ann
Kelsey

Alessia

Ottemann
Marion (F&S)
Stone
Chen
Brenneis
Haddad
Read (W)
Cowell
Jaffe
Hubble
McDaid

Cecchet

Chair/UCOLASC Rep

ex officio

LAUC Chair
LAUC Vice Chair
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Graduate Rep

Feminist Studies
Philosophy

Anthropology

Computer Science

Dean of Graduate Studies
Computer Engineering
Linguistics

Physics

Theater Arts

Computer Engineering
Digital Arts & New Media
Earth & Planetary Sciences

Computer Engineering
Biomolecular Engineering
Psychology

Mathematics

Film & Digital Media
Literature

Computer Engineering

Earth & Planetary Sciences
Politics

Music

Computational Media

Art

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Literature

Microbiology & Environmental Toxicology

Economics
Philosophy
Literature
Anthropology

Environmental Studies and Technology Management

Politics
University Librarian

9-3424
9-5676
9-3856
9-2712
9-2647
9-3476
9-3352
9-2125
9-2699
9-3831
9-3932
9-5598

9-1847
9-1344
9-5600
9-2964
9-3120
9-2701
9-1222

9-2783
9-3153

9-4264
9-1037
9-1700
9-3087
9-5223

9-3482
9-2848
9-5723
9-2051
9-3855
831-331-0654
9-4469
831-502-7366
831-502-7291
9-3940

ginadent@ucsc.edu
jbowin@ucsc.edu
lissa@ucsc.edu
pang@ucsc.edu
Ikletzer@ucsc.edu
larrabee@ucsc.edu
panand@ucsc.edu
rjohnson@ucsc.edu
mweems@ucsc.edu
dmilutin@ucsc.edu
sdaniel@ucsc.edu
afisher@ucsc.edu

renau@ucsc.edu
jstuart@ucsc.edu
Itakayam@ucsc.edu
bauerle@ucsc.edu
landrews@ucsc.edu
zaazimme(@ucsc.edu
elm@ucsc.edu

bgdowney@ucsc.edu

hourigan@ucsc.edu
msparke@ucsc.edu

treadwel@ucsc.edu
skurnia@ucsc.edu
jiminlee@ucsc.edu
rbraslau@ucsc.edu
cgomezri@ucsc.edu

alcecche@ucsc.edu
adrozari@ucsc.edu

ottemann@ucsc.edu
marion@ucsc.edu
abestone@ucsc.edu
cche75@ucsc.edu
brenneis@ucsc.edu
bhaddad@ucsc.edu
bread@ucsc.edu
mcowell@ucsc.edu
jaffer@ucsc.edu
ahubble@ucsc.edu
kmcdaid@ucsc.edu

alcecche@ucsc.edu



PLANNING & BUDGET (CPB)
(9) Cte Analyst: Esthela Bafiuelos

Bruce
Kim
Zsuzsanna
Nirvikar
Matthew
David
Lindsay
David
Pradip
Lisbeth
Dard
Katie
Prajit

Schumm
Lau
Abrams
Singh
Clapham
Brundage
Hinck
Helmbold
Mascharak
Haas
Neuman (S)
Hellier
Saravanan

PRIVILEGE & TENURE (P&T)

(7) Cte Analyst: Chad Silva & Matthew Mednick

Jorge
Elizabeth
Roberto
Julie
Muriam
Carol

RESEARCH (COR)

Hankamer
Beaumont
Manduchi
Guthman
Davis

Shennan (F&W)

(9) Cte Analyst: Chad Silva

Jarmila
Yu
Marilou
Charles
Ben
Slawek
Darrell
Chelsea
Karlton
Brent

TEACHING (COT)

Pittermann
Zhang

Sison-Mangus

Hedrick
Storm
Tulaczyk
Long
Blackmore
Hester
Limyansky

(5) Cte Analyst: Rebecca Hurdis

Kimberly
Sylvanna
Nick
John
Boreth

Stephanie
Chessa
Jim

Jody

Helmer
Falcon
Brummell
MacMillan
Ly

Bailey
Adsit-Morris
Phillips
Greene

Chair/UCPB Rep
ex officio, Chair

ex officio, Vice Chair

Graduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep
NSTF

sits with

Chair/UCPT Rep

Chair/UCORP Rep

Graduate Rep

Chair

NSTF

Graduate Rep

sits with

sits with
Undergraduate Rep
Undergraduate Rep

Physics

Literature

Languages & Applied Linguistics
Economics

Earth & Planetary Sciences
History

Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology
Computer Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry
History

Music

Linguistics

Politics

Computer Engineering
Sociology

History

Environmental Studies

Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
Electrical Engineering

Ocean Sciences

History

Psychology

Earth & Planetary Sciences
Computer Engineering
Anthropology

Music

Writing

Latin American & Latino Studies
Applied Math & Statistics
Chemistry & Biochemistry
History of Art & Visual Culture

Physics

Learning Technologies
CITL Director

9-3034
9-5145
9-2319
9-4093
9-1276
9-4645
9-5253
9-2016
9-4251
9-2304

9-1231
9-2052
9-1479
9-2726
9-3701
831-345-7594

9-1782
9-2921
9-5563
9-2727
9-3544
9-5207
9-2616
9-2541
9-2575

9-4686
9-3232
9-2122
9-3014
9-4564

9-4297

9-2410

baschumm@ucsc.edu
lau@ucsc.edu
zabrams1@ucsc.edu
boxjenk@ucsc.edu
mclapham@ucsc.edu
brundage@ucsc.edu
lhinck@ucsc.edu
dph@ucsc.edu
pradip@ucsc.edu
lhaas@ucsc.edu

khellier@ucsc.edu

hank@ucsc.edu
kebeaumo@ucsc.edu
manduchi@ucsc.edu
jguthman@ucsc.edu
muhdavis@ucsc.edu
cshennan@ucsc.edu

jpitterm@ucsc.edu
yzhan419@ucsc.edu
msisonma@ucsc.edu
hedrick@ucsc.edu
bestorm@ucsc.edu
stulaczy@ucsc.edu
darrell@ucsc.edu
cblackmo@ucsc.edu
hesteria@ucsc.edu
blimyans@ucsc.edu

khelmer@ucsc.edu
smfalcon@ucsc.edu
brummell@ucsc.edu
jomacmil@ucsc.edu
bjly@ucsc.edu

stlbaile@ucsc.edu
cadsitmo@ucsc.edu
jphillil@ucsc.edu



RULES, JURISDICTION & ELECTIONS (RJ&E)
(5) Cte Analyst: Chad Silva

Jason Nielsen (F&W) Chair, UCRJ
Bali Sahota

Ken Pedrotti Chair, UCRJ (S)
Kate Edmunds

David Dunn

Eleanora Pasotti

SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON DEVELOPMENT AND FUNDRAISING
Cte Analyst: Chad Silva

Susan
Daniele
Alan
Keith
Susan
Soraya

Kimberly

Sikina
Enrico

P&T Advisors

Raoul
Michael
Triloki

Gillman
Venturi
Christy

Brant

Strome
Murray

Lau

Jinnah (W&S)
Ramirez-Ruiz

Birnbaum (W&S)

Loik
Pandey

Chair

sits with

ex officio, Senate Chair

Career Equity Advisors

Judit Moschkovich (F&W)

Senate Staff (6) Phone: 9-2086
Office: 125 Kerr Hall

Matthew Mednick Director

Heather Lemson Asst. to the Director
Esthela Baiiuelos Cte Analyst

Chad Silva Cte Analyst

Jaden Silva-Espinoza Cte Analyst

Kiyana Modes Cte Analyst
Rebecca Hurdis Cte Analyst

Physics

Literature

Electrical Engineering
Theater Arts

Music

Politics

Literature

Applied Math & Statistics

History

Vice Chancellor for University Relations
Molecular, Cell, & Developmental Biology
Film & Digital Media

Literature

Politics

Astronomy & Astrophysics

History of Art & Visual Culture
Environmental Studies
Anthropology

Education

Fax: 9-5469

ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO

9-3457
9-2487
9-1229
9-3110
9-7741
9-2583

9-4199
831-502-7249
9-5031

9-4615
9-4947
9-5145
831-502-7224
9-3400

9-4155
9-5785
9-4674

9-2004

9-5209
9-2086
9-1317
9-3810
9-2259
9-3431
9-3358

jnielsen@ucsc.edu
sahota@ucsc.edu
pedrotti@ucsc.edu
kmedmund@ucsc.edu
dddunn@ucsc.edu
pasotti@ucsc.edu

sgillman@ucsc.edu
venturi@ucsc.edu
achristy@ucsc.edu
keithb@ucsc.edu
sstrome@ucsc.edu
semurray@ucsc.edu
lau@ucsc.edu
siinnah@ucsc.edu

raruiz@ucsc.edu

rbirmb@ucsc.edu
mloik@ucsc.edu
pandey@ucsc.edu

jmoschko@ucsc.edu

mmednick@ucsc.edu
hlemson@ucsc.edu
esthela@ucsc.edu
csilva67@ucsc.edu
jadense@ucsc.edu
kmodes@ucsc.edu
rhurdis@ucsc.edu



